
Pachet diverse

I.D.: 41971604

Data publicarii	15.02.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.377,69 RON - 1.377,69 RON

Descriere: TOPOR FORJAT 800G COADA DIN FIBRA 380MM BUC 2 36.37 72.74 0.00 7032754 SAPA MICA GRADINA T1 BUC 1 15.99 15.99 0.00 7033120 TOPOR FORJAT 2 COADA DIN LEMN 800MM BE BUC 1 128.00 128.00 0.00 7040117 FOARFECA TAIAT CRENGI GRUNMAN GL-4516 BUC 1 67.08 67.08 0.00 7027446 CARUCIOR PT FURTUN BUC 2 195.00 390.00 0.00 7039245 FURTUN HIGH FLEX CONFORT 13MM 50M BUC 2 268.71 537.42 0.00 7046202 PISTOL STROPIRE CLASIC MULTIJET GARDENA BUC 1 77.09 77.09 0.00 7027409 CONECTOR FURTUN AQUASTOP 1/2" BUC 4 19.88 79.52 0.00 7047442 TOPOR FORJAT 1600G COADA DIN FIBRA 900MM 1 BUC 2 77.23 154.46 0.00 7006066 TOPORISCA COADA DIN FIBRA STICLA LT33085 BUC 1 42.08 42.08 0.00 1004852 LONDON APL IN JOS 1XE27 NEGRU IP33 6102N BUC 2 37.54 75.08 0.00
